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QCAA External Assessment Timetable for General Subjects 2022 

Session Monday 24 October Tuesday 25 October Wednesday 26 October Thursday 27 October Friday 28 October 

Week 
4 

AM 
English 

2 hrs + 
15 mins 

2 hrs + 
15 mins 

Food & Nutrition 2 hrs + 
10 mins 

Mathematical Methods 
(Paper 1)  

90 mins + 
5 mins 

Physical Education 2 hrs + 
15 mins 

PM Visual Art 

2 hrs + 
20 mins 

Drama 

2 hrs + 
20 mins 

2 hrs + 
10 mins 

Legal Studies 
2 hrs + 

15 mins 
Mathematical Methods 
(Paper 2) 

90 mins + 

5 mins 

Session Monday 31 October Tuesday 1 November Wednesday 2 November Thursday 3 November Friday 4 November 

Week 
5 

AM Biology (Paper 1) 
90 mins + 
10 mins 

Health 2 hrs + 
15 mins 

Ancient History 2 hrs + 
15 mins 

General Mathematics 
(Paper 2) 

Specialist 
Mathematics  
(Paper 2) 

90 mins + 
5 mins 

90 mins + 
5 mins 

PM Biology (Paper 2) 90 mins + 
10 mins 

General Mathematics 
(Paper 1)  

Specialist 
Mathematics  
(Paper 1) 

90 mins 
+ 5 mins

90 mins 
+ 5 mins

NO EXAMS

NO EXAMS NO EXAMS

NO EXAMS

NO EXAMS

Modern History
2 hrs +

15 mins
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QCAA external assessment timetable for General Subjects 2022 
Session Monday 7 November Tuesday 8 November Wednesday 9 November Thursday 10 November Friday 11 November 

Week 
6 

AM Chemistry (Paper 1) 90 mins + 
10 mins 

Music 2 hrs +  
20 mins 

Physics (Paper 1) 
90 mins + 

10 mins 

PM Chemistry (Paper 2) 90 mins + 
10 mins 

Accounting 2 hrs +  
15 mins 

Business 2 hrs + 
15 mins 

Physics (Paper 2) 90 mins + 
10 mins 

Session Monday 14 November Tuesday 15 November Wednesday 16 November Thursday 17 November Friday 18 November 

Week 
7 

AM 
Agricultural Science 
(Paper 1)

90 mins + 
10 mins 

Agricultural Science 
(Paper 2)  

Japanese  

90 mins + 
10 mins 

2 hrs + 
5 mins 

PM 
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